
Wimbledon Village 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Theft/Taking of M/V NORTH VIEW By suspect taking keyless vehicle form 
driveway, by unknown method, and making 
off unseen between times shown 

01/02/2021 
16:45:00 

01/02/2021 
19:30:00 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Burglary - Residential CLIFTON ROAD Victim disturbed the suspect as he was trying 
to break into his flat. 

08/02/2021 
04:40:00 

08/02/2021 
04:45:00 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Theft From M/V SOUTHSIDE 
COMMON 

Victim's vehicle has been broken into and 
tools stolen 

12/02/2021 
07:30:00 

12/02/2021 
15:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Personal Property CANNIZARO ROAD By three suspects attempting to take victim's 
phone and punching and kicking him in the 
process. 

13/02/2021 
15:30:00 

  

Wimbledon 
Village 

Theft From M/V WEST SIDE 
COMMON 

By suspect unknown stealing the catalytic 
converter from the victim's vehicle. 

19/02/2021 
01:40:00 

19/02/2021 
14:15:00 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Theft From M/V THE GRANGE By an unknown suspect removing the 
catalytic converter from the victim's vehicle 
whilst parked at the venue shown 

19/02/2021 
17:30:00 

  

Wimbledon 
Village 

Theft/Taking of M/V SOUTHSIDE 
COMMON 

Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle. 17/02/2021 
00:01:00 

19/02/2021 
21:49:00 

Wimbledon 
Village 

Burglary - Residential PARKSIDE GARDENS 5 males broke into address and stole items 25/02/2021 
20:20:00 

25/02/2021 
20:26:00 

 


