## Wimbledon Village

Wimbledon	Theft/Taking of M/V	NORTH VIEW	By suspect taking keyless vehicle form	01/02/2021	01/02/2021
Village			driveway, by unknown method, and making	16:45:00	19:30:00
			off unseen between times shown		
Wimbledon	Burglary - Residential	CLIFTON ROAD	Victim disturbed the suspect as he was trying	08/02/2021	08/02/2021
Village			to break into his flat.	04:40:00	04:45:00
Wimbledon	Theft From M/V	SOUTHSIDE	Victim's vehicle has been broken into and	12/02/2021	12/02/2021
Village		COMMON	tools stolen	07:30:00	15:00:00
Wimbledon	Personal Property	CANNIZARO ROAD	By three suspects attempting to take victim's	13/02/2021	
Village			phone and punching and kicking him in the	15:30:00	
			process.		
Wimbledon	Theft From M/V	WEST SIDE	By suspect unknown stealing the catalytic	19/02/2021	19/02/2021
Village		COMMON	converter from the victim's vehicle.	01:40:00	14:15:00
Wimbledon	Theft From M/V	THE GRANGE	By an unknown suspect removing the	19/02/2021	
Village			catalytic converter from the victim's vehicle	17:30:00	
			whilst parked at the venue shown		
Wimbledon	Theft/Taking of M/V	SOUTHSIDE	Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle.	17/02/2021	19/02/2021
Village		COMMON		00:01:00	21:49:00
Wimbledon	Burglary - Residential	PARKSIDE GARDENS	5 males broke into address and stole items	25/02/2021	25/02/2021
Village				20:20:00	20:26:00